

NONGSTOIÑ SOCIAL SERVICE SOCIETY

Regn. No. NSR/NSSN - 123 / 07

Diocese of Nongstoin Tiehsaw, Near Bishop's House, Nongstoin, West Khasi Hills District, Meghalaya - 793119, India

Email:

nsss793119@gmail.com directornsss@gmail.com

Phone No. : +91 9862721268

SHORLISTED APPLICANTS FOR APPEARING THE INTERVIEW FOR THE POST OF COUNSELLOR, CHILDLINE 1098

SHORTLISTED APPLICANTS

Roll No.	Name
CS01	Arbanity Marbaniang
CS02	Darihun Wanniang
CS03	Evary Lyngkhoi
CS04	Royalty Marngar

Date of Written Interview: 26th September 2022

Venue for Interview: Office of Nongstoiñ Social Service Society, Tiehsaw, Nongstoiñ

Timing for Interview: 10:00 am to 11:00 am

Date of Personal Interview: 26th September 2022

Venue for Personal Interview: Office of Nongstoiñ Social Service Society, Tiehsaw, Nongstoiñ

Verification of Documents: 11:00 am onwards before the personal interview

Timing for Personal Interview: 11:30 am onwards

Instructions:

1) Bring your Biodata/CV/Resume and Original Documents (Documents that you had specified on your Biodata/CV/Resume/Information Sheet) for verification before the Personal Interview. Bring also the Computer Certificate.

For further clarification, please send whats app message or text message to 9862721268

Nongstoiñ Social Service Society

Director
Nongstoifi Social Service Society
Nongstoifi
West Khasi Hills District
Meghalaya - 793119, India



Dated: Nongstoiñ, 20th September 2022



NONGSTOIÑ SOCIAL SERVICE SOCIETY

Regn. No. NSR/NSSN - 123 / 07

Diocese of Nongstoin Tiehsaw, Near Bishop's House, Nongstoin, West Khasi Hills District, Meghalaya - 793119, India

Email: nsss793119@gmail.com directornsss@gmail.com

Phone No.: +91 9862721268

REJECTED APPLICANTS

Sl.	Name	Reasons for Rejection
No		
1	Anteemary Mawlein Wahlang	Non-fulfillment of the eligibility criteria
2	Christie Mary Kharmyndai	Lack of supporting documents
3	Darihunshisha Jyrwa	Non-fulfillment of the eligibility criteria
4	Kikidaiamon Khardewsaw	Non-fulfillment of the eligibility criteria and non-submission of
		supporting documents
5	Wanda Christa Linza Lyngdoh	Non-fulfillment of the eligibility criteria

Director

Nongstoiñ Social Service Society

Director

Nongstoifi Social Service Society

Nongstoifi

West Khasi Hills District

Meghalaya - 793119, India



Dated: Nongstoiñ, 20th September 2022